
                 March 6, 2020 

 

UPCOMING MIDDLE SCHOOL EVENTS 

 

Monday, March 9  Science Team, 2:15 to 3:30 

    MS Yearbook – 2:15 to 2:45  (Informational Meeting) 

Tuesday, March 10  MS Drama, 2:15 to 4:00 

    MS Math Team, 2:15 to 3:00 

    Science Team, 2:15 to 3:30 

Wednesday, March 11 MS Choir, 2:15 to 3:00 

Thursday, March 12  MS Ministry, 2:15 to 3:00 

    Science Team, 2:15 to 3:30 

Friday, March 13  MS Drama, 2:15 to 4:00 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Monday, March 16  MS Choir, 2:15 to 3:30 (Note Time and Date Change) 

Tuesday, March 17  MS Drama, 2:15 to 4:00 

    Math Team, 2:15 to 3:00 

Wednesday, March 18 Early Release at 1:10 – NO After School Clubs and NO Extra Help 

    ESP Pick-UP by Foyer Doors Near Former Main Office 

Thursday, March 19  MS Ministry, 2:15 to 3:00   

Friday, March 20  MS Drama, 2:15 to 4:00 


